Poll 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

Postal 
Ballot 

0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

Total 838800 5.2957 838800 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Total   42721397 26205797 61.3412 26205797 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Special Business 

Resolution Required : Special 

2 - Approve issue of 7,54,400 (seven lakh fifty-four thousand and four hundred) convertible warrants 
on preferential basis to certain identified promoter(s). 

Whether promoter/ promoter group 
are interested in the 
agenda/resolution? 

Yes 

Category Mode 
of 

Voting 

No. of shares 
held 

No. of 
votes 
polled 

% of Votes Polled